
Mandatory Face-to-face Seminar Dates and Times 

 
 

Spring 2019 
 

 

Orientation  Mid-Term  Final  

GERMANTOWN 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Tuesday, January 29  
5:30 - 6:45 pm, HS 171 
 
Wednesday, January 30 

10:00 – 11:15 am, HT 304 
 
Thursday, January 31  
1:00 – 2:15 pm, HS 167 
 
 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Tuesday, March 19th   
5:30 – 6:45 pm, HS 171 
 
Wednesday, March 20   
10:00 – 11:15 am, BE 160 
 
Thursday, March 21   
1:00 – 2:15 pm, HS 167 
 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Tuesday, April 30  
5:30 – 6:45 pm, HS 171 

 
Wednesday,  May 1 
10:00 – 11:15 am, HT 216 
 
Thursday, May 2 
1:00 – 2:15 pm, HS 167 
 

ROCKVILLE 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Wednesday, January 30 
4:00 – 5:30 pm, CS 128 
 
Thursday , January 31 
4:00 – 5:30 pm, CS 103 
 
Friday,  February 1st 
1:30 – 3:00 pm, CS 128 
 
 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Wednesday, March 20  
4:45 – 6:00 pm, CS 128 
 
Thursday, March 21   
5:30 – 6:45 pm, HU 127  
 
Friday, March 22  
1:30 – 2:45 pm, CS 128  
 

 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Wednesday, May 1 
4:45 – 6:00 pm, CS 128  
 
Thursday, May 2 
5:30 – 6:45 pm, CS 103  
 
Friday, May 3 
1:30  – 2:45 pm, CS 128  
 
 

TAKOMA PARK/SILVER SPRING 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Wednesday, January 30 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 
Thursday , January 31 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 
Friday, February 1 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Wednesday, March 20   
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 
Thursday, March 21   
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 
Friday March 22 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 

 
EDUC 102/202 
 
Wednesday, May 1  
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 
Thursday, May 2 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 
 
Friday, May 3 
1:00 – 2:00 pm, CM 216 


